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9 TPI

 

 .709 

T40 0.102-0.125

 3
0°

  3
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#0.314-9

+/- 0.037
+0 / -0.027
+/- 0.005

+0.007 / -0

M8 x 2.82 mm Metric size
 US size (converted)

Tolerances [inch]
 Length
 Head diameter
 Head height
 Thread diameter

Описание STP38 8.0x65.0 - T40

Материал неръждаема стомана A2

Повърхност гланциран, полиран, пасиваран

Тегло 21.024 kg / 1000 Бройка 

STP380800650E
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